
4C FOODS CO.
Bob Crimi
941-809-7179
BOBCRIMI@HOTMAIL.COM
POWERED BEVERAGES

ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY
Del Van Horn
918-369-1534
dvanhorn@advancefoodcompany.com
Value-Added Meats, Pizza, Bakery items

AFM - ACM
Darrell Cole
407-296-2911
dcole@afm-acm.com
Smithfield, China Blue, Carrington Foods,
Atkins Desserts, Giorgio Foods, Wampler

AMERICAN LAMB BOARD
Mary Humann
970-663-0994
HUMANN@WORLD.ATT.NET
Lamb products

AZAR NUT COMPANY
Kim Williams
915-877-1110
KIMW@AZARNUTCO.COM
Nuts, Snack mixes, Trail Mix, Dried fruit

BABCO INTERNATIONAL
Betsy Marco
520-628-7596
BETSY@BABCOTUCSON.COM

Food Service items, Gasser Chairs

BALSAM CREEK
Dianne Struse
303-233-4219
BALSAMCREEK@COMCAST.NET
Seasonings & Special blends, Lighted
and Custom signs

BARBER FOODS
Phyllis Haenichen
315-635-6352
phyllis_haenchen@barberfoods.com
FZ Stuffed Chicken products

BERKS PACKING CO.
Scott McMillan
410-284-8696
scottmcmillan@berksfoods.com
HOT DOGS AND DELI MEATS

BOJA'S FOODS
Kay Kramer
251-824-4186
KAYKRAMER@BOJASFOODS.COM
Shrimp

BRIDGFORD FOODS  CORP
Ed Esinhart
704-907-2058
EDESINHART@BRIDGFORD.COM
FZ Bread dough, Pre-baked Buttermilk
Biscuits, Micro ready sandwiches, Meal

BUNGE OILS
Chris Palmieri
732-528-0748
christopher.palmieri@bunge.com
Shortenings and Oils

BUTTER BUDS
Jim Dodge
800-361-7074
jdodge@bbuds.com
Butter Buds Dairy-No Fat Dairy Mixes

CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS
Jennifer Quick
763-271-5739
jennifer_quick@cargill.com
Pasteurized Egg Products

CARLA'S PASTA
Sandro Squatrito
860-436-4042
SSPOP@CARLASPASTA.COM
Pasta & Pesto

CITRUS GROUP
Ruth Rice
757-499-5726
CITRUSRR@AOL.COM
Juice, Cappuccino, Slush

COLEMAN NATURAL /KINGS DELIGHT
Joanne Willis
770-536-5177
joanne.willis@colemannatural.com
FZ. protein

COMPUTRITION
Stephanie Luros
800-222-4488
sluros@computrition.com
Hospitality software solutions

CONAGRA FOODS
Scot Evans
706-282-0844
scott.evans@conagrafoods.com
Ketchup, Entrees, Potatoes

Crab Works
Eddie & Nick Crabtree
919-820-0338
eddie@crabworksfoods.com
Premier Military Seafood Provider

CUISINE INNOVATONS
Stan Levinson
609-304-3951
slevinson@newwavecuisine.com
Hors D'oeuvres & Value-added seafood

CUSTOM   CULINARY
Paula Brown
360-568-8673
pbrown@customculinary.com
Soup bases, Gravies, Sauces

DAN'S PRIZE
Rick Szabo
770-503-1881
RSSZABO@DANSPRIZE.COM
Roasted Meats

DAWN FOOD PRODUCTS
Sean O'Roarke
724-263-8629
STOROURKE@DAWNFOODS.COM
Bakery items

DENNIS FOOD GROUP, LLC
STEVE LUCCHI
501-529-5984
STEVELUCCHI@YAHOO.COM
Chicken

DINNER: IMPOSSIBLE
Chef Robert Irvine
610-248-4365
pocchef@ptd.net
Mission: Cook!: My Life, My Recipes, and
Making the Impossible Easy

ECOLAB
Jack Kleckner
612-293-2312
contract.sales@ecolab.com
Cleaning & Sanitation Products &
services

Eureka Enterprises, Inc
Larry Peterson
702-346-7506
Larry@eurekainc.net
Daily's Premium Meats/Food broker

FESTIVE FOODS
Bob Buchanan
757-490-9186
BUFFBOB69@YAHOO.COM
Buffalo Bob's Meat Sauces

First Foods
Dial Hogan
214-637-0214# 15
dhogan@fqfood.com

FONTANINI
John Simon
773-890-6900
JOHNS@FONTANINI.COM
Italian Meats & Sausage Products

FOODSERVICEWAREHOUSE.COM
John Fisher
877-877-4379#1672
john@foodservicewarehouse.com
Restaurant Equipment

GA FOORD SERVICES
"SUNMEADOW"
John Mitchell
843-556-8686
JOHNCMITCHELLJR@ATT.NET
GA Foodservice, Inc. "SunMeadow"



GLACEAU - VITAMIN WATER
Tim Steed
678-714-6532
TSTEED@GLACEAU.COM
Vitamin water, Smartwater, Vitamin
energy drink

GPS MARKETING
ELMER Manarang
619-274-6478
emanarang_gps@cox.net
Ventura Product lines Shortenings, oils,
margarines, butter blends, spreads, salad

HEATERMEALS
Tim Hartlage
513-772-3066
thartlage@heatermeals.com
Shelf stable, self heating meals

HOUSE OF RAEFORD
Jaclyn Jones
910-875-5161
JACLYN.
JONES@HOUSEOFRAEFORD.COM
Turkey & Poultry products

HUBERT COMPANY
Diana Nash
800-543-7374
DNASH@HUBERT.COM
Smallwares, Food service equipment,
Props, Decor

IFE MARKETING
Misty Perinne
760-436-3598
MISTYPERINNE@SBCGLOBAL.NET
GSA Food Service Equipment &
Smallwares

INSINGER MACHINE COMPANY
Robert Struckman
267-251-3028
RSTRUCKMAN@INSINGERMACHINE.
COM
Dishwashing machines

JACK LINK'S BEEF JERKY
John Beibighauser
952-693-1084
JBIEBIGHAUSER@JACKLINKS.COM
Meat Snacks

JTM FOOD GROUP
Diana Hook
800-626-2308
DIANAHOOK@JTMFOODGROUP.COM
Fully cooked Heat-in-the-Bag entrees

KELLOGG'S FOOD AWAY FROM
HOME
Mike Strauss
757-685-3324
MICHAEL.STRAUSS@KELLOGG.COM
Cereal, Grab & Go items, Waffles,

KRAFT FOODSERVICE
Joseph Kruszewski
757-410-4201
joseph.kruszewski@kraft.com
A1, Nabisco, Oreo, Oscar Mayer, Crystal
Light

LAND O' LAKES
Bob Culp
651-481-2090
RECULP@LANDOLAKES.COM
Dairy products

LASKO FOODS
Tom Polito
614-792-8033
TPOLITO@LASCOFOODS.COM

LIGHTHOUSE FOODS
Scott Summersby
813-864-4762#104
ssummersby@lighthousefood.com
Personalized Sauces

LOGGINS MEAT COMPANY
Steven Boehmfeldt
800-257-8610
CHEFSTEVENB@LOGGINSMEAT.COM
Protein, Center of the Plate

LOVE AND QUICHES
Jeff Purdy
480-473-3188
jpurdy@loveandquiches.com

LYONS MAGNUS
Kelly McDonald
360-405-0677
KMCDONALD@LYONSMAGNUS.COM
Dispensed beverage's, Ice Cream
Toppings, Pie Fillings

MERCER CUTLERY
Barbara Cotter
800-221-5202
BCOTTER@MERCERTOOL.COM
Chef Knives, Custom knife kits

MERIT MARKETING
Laurie Butler
757-490-9396
LAURIE@MERITMARKETING.COM
Hope's Cookies, Edy's Ice Cream

MICHAEL ANGELOS ITALIAN
GOURMET FOODS
Randy Mendoza
512-970-1723
RMENDOZA@MICHAELANGELOS.
COM

MICHAEL FOODS
John Padula
352-205-3250
john.padula@michaelfoods.com
Egg Products - Fz and Rfg

MICHAELS COOKIES
Susan Mantos
858-578-0888#122
SMANTOS@MICAELCOOKIES.COM
FZ Cookie dough

MOUNTAIN CITY MEAT CO.
Joel Stevensen
800-937-8325
jstevenson@mountaincitymeats.com
Portion Control Steaks and Gr. beef

MRS. T's  PIEROGIES
Michael Truax
570-462-2745X 350
MTRAUX@PIEROGIES.COM
FZ Pierogies

NESTLE FOODSERVICES
Chris Galivan
540-371-8656
CHRIS.GALLIVAN@US.NESTLE.COM
Stouffers, ChefMate, Cocoa, Minor's
Bases

NEW CHEF  FASHION
Magali Morfin
323-581-0300
MAGALI@NEWCHEF.COM
Hospitality Fashion Wear

NEW CHEF FASHION
Lucien Salama
323-581-0300
sales@newchef.com
Hospitality Fashion Wear

OCEAN DIRECT
Pat Melendy
323-972-1065
PMEDLENDY@OCEANDIRECT.COM
Frozen Seafood

OREGON FREEZE DRY INC
Lynda Freeman
541-967-6528
LYNDA.FREEMAN@OFD.COM
Freeze-dried products

OTIS SPUNKMEYER
Phillip Kirk
704-855-9256
PKIRK@SPUNKMEYER.COM
Baked goods

PANSAVER
Heidi Rausch
267-498-4000
HRAUSCH@PANSAVER.COM
Ovenable pan liners

PAR-WAY TRYSON COMPANY
Debi Wright
636-629-4545
DEBIW@PARWAY.COM
Pan Coatings, Pan sprays, Flavor sprays,

PAULA'S PEPPERS AND SAUCE
Rich Colman
818-612-4247
rich@colmansolutions.com
Peppers and Sauces



PEPSICO FOODSERVICE
Richard Mueller
845-942-1825
RICK.MUELLER@FRITOLAY.COM
Frito-Lay, Tropicana, Quaker Foods,
Gatorade, Pepsi/Frito-Lay

PIERRE FOODS
Tom Kuch
757-636-0178
SEADOG7@ATT.NET

Center of the Plate, Sandwiches

PIZZA BLENDS
Tamara Guilbault
800-826-1200
TDUDLEY@PIZZABLENDS.COM
Flour blends, Dry, Frozen, Custom

PLUMROSE USA
Dan Kelly
732-257-6600
DKELLY@PLUMROSEUSA.COM
Bacon, Ribs, Deli

QNC INC
Paul ARTT
972-669-8993
paul@q-n-c.com
Fryers, Quik n' Crispy Greasless fryers

QUANTUM FOODS
Joe Mancini
630-679-2300
JMANCINI@QUANTUMFOODS.COM
Raw Steaks, Fully Cooked Entrees

RALCORP FZ BAKERY PRODUCTS
Daniel Barzanti
850-682-8832
DBARZANTI@RALCORPFROZEN.COM
Frozen bakery products

RANDOLPH PACKING CO
Angelo Petrungaro
630-830-3100
ANGELO@RANDOLPHPACKING.COM
Ethnic & Specialty Sausages

RASTELLI GLOBAL
Rick Goodman
512-626-2529
RGOODMAN@RASTELLIS.COM
Meat and Prepared foods

RATIONAL COOKING SYSTEMS
Vinod Jotwani
847-273-5017
VINODJ@RATIONALUSA.COM
Cooking Systems

RED CLOUD FOOD SERVICE
Paul Cyr
804-895-5176
PAULCRY@VERIZON.NET
Pre-prepared foods

RICH PRODUCTS CORP
ANITA ECCLISS
610-454-0752
bsmith@rich.com
Toppings,Desserts, Bakery, Pizza, BBQ

ROSE PACKING COMPANY
Dennis Eis
847-381-5700
DENNISEIS@ROSEPACKING.COM
Value Added Processed Pork & Poultry
Products

ROSINA FOOD PRODUCTS
Steve Walters
315-458-6707
SWALTERS@ROSINA.COM
Meat Balls, FZ Filled Pasta, Eggplant

RUIZ FOODS
Edward Shabaz
847-486-0899
EDS@RUIZFOODS.COM
Prepared Mexican Foods

S & D COFFEE
Mark Hepp
714-840-2620
heppm@sndcoffee.com
Coffee, Iced tea, Cappuccino, Iced
coffee, Fresh shelf stable good Cow Milk

SARA LEE FOODSERVICE
Bob Falconer
847-516-5489
FALCSTER@AOL.COM
Bakery, Meat, Coffee

SHASTA SALES/ National Beverages
Marianne Brown
803-750-9244
mabrown@nationalbeverages.com
Beverages

Six Points, Inc.
Tate Johnson
800-894-9191
tjohnson@sixpoints.com

STARBUCKS COFFEE
Tom Reid
206-318-6899
TREID@STARBUCKS.COM
Coffee, Tea, Cocoa, Retail Cafes

STERLING FOODS
Brad Hockman
210-669-0996
BHOCKMAN@STERLING-FD.COM
Bakery products

STURM FOODS
Mark Matlock
865-927-8920
MMATLOCK@STURMINC.COM
Nutritional Drink Mixes, Hot cereal & bev.

SupHERB FARMS
Michael Banks
678-319-0970
MBANKS@SUPHERBFARMS.COM
Fresh & FZ Herbs, Pastes & Vegetables

THE COCA-COLA COMPANY
Lionel Edouard
404-676-3806
LEDOUARD@NA.KO.COM

THE HOMER LAUGHLIN CHINA CO.
Dan Williams
800-452-4462#489
DWILLIAMS@HLCINA.COM
Dinnerware

THE SQWINCHER CORP
Mary Warren
662-328-0400
MARY@SQWINCHER.COM

TRIDENT SEAFOODS
Mike Kater
603-893-3368
mikekater@tridentseafoods.com
USA seafood products

TYSON FOODS
John Vaillancourt
479-290-7124
JOHN.VAILLANCOURT@TYSON.COM
Poultry, Beef, Pork

UNILEVER FOOD SOLUTIONS
Joe Renta
687-360-2981
JOE.RENTA@UNILEVER.COM
Hellman's Mayo, Dressings, Lipton Tea,
Knorr, LeGout, Lawry RTS Mixes, Gravy

US GENERAL SERVICES
ADMINISTRATION
Cheryl Allen
817-574-2310
CHERYL.ALLEN@GSA.GOV
Food Service Equipment

VALLEY FOODS
Jeff Valley
800-228-4053
JEFFVALLEY@VALLEYFOODS.COM
Shelf stable & frozen meal kits

VENTURA FOODS
Larry Kapp
858-487-7354
LKAPP@VENTURAFOODS.COM
Shortenings, Oils, Margarines, Butter

VIP FOOD SAFETY
Ed Manley
702--43-0-927
ed@ehmanley.com
IFSEA Food Safety Symposiums,



VITALITY FOODSERVICE
Jeff Woods
888-863-6726x6393
JWOODS@VITALITYINC.COM
Dispensed beverages, Juices, coffee,
cappucino

ZIPFIZZ CORP
Josh Ramirez
425-478-4405
JOSH@ZIPFIZZ.COM
ZipFizz Health, Sports & Energy Mix


